7/24/2007

minalNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

L ocation

STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON
STANDALON

ExceptionsLog

Transaction Des
LogIn
Log In Game Manager
Enable Wagering
Log In Game Manager
Wagering Disabled
Wagering Disabled

logidDate
408  7/24/07
408  7/24/07
408  7/24/07
408  7/24/07
408  7/24/07
408  7/24/07

Time Notes
15:38.19 Start Application
15:38.37 Game Manager
15:38.39 Wagering Enabled
22:52.00 Game Manager
22:52,03 Wagering Disabled
22:52.13 Wagering Disabled




